Rev Date
0 Issued SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE:n/a
 PCB Jack, 1-Port, Low Profile; Mid Mount ;Shielded; Offset 2.80 mm
TOL. DEC. .X +/- .XX +/- 0.25 .XXX +/- 0.15 ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm  P/N: A3011-8810 -02X0 -Z Pg: 1
ApprovedCheckedDrawn
04/15/11
PACKAGING:

SELECTIVE PLATING: RoHS
COMPLIANT
HOW TO ORDER:
A 3 0 1 1 - 8 8 1 - 0 2 X - Z0
15.20 + 0.25_
1.
50
 +
 0
.2
5
2.0
6.30
4.06
11.91
11
.2
0
+
0.
15
8
       NUMBER OF
CONTACT POSITIONS
8
LOADED
0
6 - Au FLASH
7 - 10u" Au CONTACT AREA / Au FLASH REMAINDER
8 - 15u" Au CONTACT AREA / Au FLASH REMAINDER
9 - 30u" Au CONTACT AREA / Au FLASH REMAINDER
A - 50u" Au CONTACT AREA / Au FLASH REMAINDER
1 - Tray
2 - Tape and Reel
11.91
PIN #1
_
_
1.
10
8.
52
6.
83
7.98 + 0.25_
(2 PLC)
3.0
2.
808
P
LC
2
P
LC
1.6
1.
10
7.
50
4.
20
2.
40
2
P
LC
1.00
0.51
2 PLC
6.
00